
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role=
Debtor; Name= CAPITALSOUTH BANK FKA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801250000
33180

01/25/2008
12:10:36

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

R & K LLC 200511180006
03010

200802210000
71140

02/21/2008
12:34:06

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROCKSON
FRANK H

200309250006
47030

200804170001
56940

04/17/2008
10:31:47

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JOSEPH &
WILLIAMS
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

200404160001
97540

200806260002
61380

06/26/2008
01:21:09

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

REDWOOD
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

200405280002
85550

200806260002
61420

06/26/2008
01:29:07

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GERALD A
TEMPLETON
LLC

200606220002
99200

200807300003
06560

07/30/2008
12:48:51

CAPITALSOUT
H BANK FKA

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

O CONNOR,
JUDITH C

200604240001
91090


