Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CAPITALSOUTH BANK FKA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801250000 33180	01/25/2008 12:10:36	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	R & K LLC					200511180006 03010	
200802210000 71140	02/21/2008 12:34:06	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROCKSON FRANK H					200309250006 47030	
200804170001 56940	04/17/2008 10:31:47	CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JOSEPH & WILLIAMS DEVELOPMEN T LLC					200404160001 97540	
200806260002 61380		CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	REDWOOD DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY INC					200405280002 85550	
		CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GERALD A TEMPLETON LLC					200606220002 99200	
200807300003 06560		CAPITALSOUT H BANK FKA	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	O CONNOR, JUDITH C					200604240001 91090	